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Keilantra Huang
Ayu Soga

Alena Kolomiets
Alexandra Jin
Addison Karkic
Angela Cao
Kaylee Sun
Camille Ding
Mira Strickland
Dora Zheng
Katarina Kostelansky
Claire Smith
Julia Haughian
Nana Buhlmann
Avery Redstone
Gabriela Paz

Club

Canadian Ice Academy
Toronto CS & CC

North Point Skating Academy
Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Canadian Ice Academy
Thornhill FSC

YRSA WC

North Point Skating Academy
Hamilton SC

North Point Skating Academy
Skate Oakville

CPA D Embrun/Embrun SC
Minto SC

Toronto CS & CC

Burlington Skating Centre
Skate Oakville

Mary-Rose Weir

Date:  8-Feb-2020

Super Series - Brampton Flower City Invitational

Cassie Campbell Community Centre

Pre-Juvenile Women (Group 1-U11)

February 7, 2020 to February 9, 2020

Category Result Summary
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Points

29.68
26.80
26.33
24.31
22.95
22.72
22.70
22.69
22.68
22.34
21.76
20.68
19.77
18.79
17.95

Section
ON 29.68
ON 26.80
ON 26.33
ON 2431
ON 22.95
ON 22.72
ON 22.70
ON 22.69
22.68
ON 22.34
ON 21.76
ON 20.68
ON 19.77
ON 18.79
ON 17.95
ON
9:30:04AM

Kathy Robinson



